
        
       

 
           

     

                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                               

                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                   

                                                                                                 
                                                                                         

                                                                                                      
                                                                                  

FARM INSURANCE OF PUERTO RICO 
SUMMARY OF REMITTANCE AND REPORTING 

CATASTROPHIC 
2021 RY 

ACCUMULATIVE REPORT AS OF JUNE 16, 2022 

FARMING NUM. OF 
POLICIES 

NUMBER OF 
CUERDAS 

CROP 
VALUE 

COVERAGE 
VALUE 

PREMIUM 
B/SUBSIDY 

SUBSIDY PREMIUM 
A/SUBSIDY 

CLAIMS 

CITRON CROP 
PLANTATION 

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

TOT. FARMING ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
CITRUS CROP 

PLANTATION 
‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

‐
‐

TOT. FARMING ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
COFFEE CROP 

PLANTATION 
25 
26 

50.30 
52.30 

46,327.50 
108,775.00 

12,740.10 
29,913.13 

268.82 
281.21 

263.60 
276.56 

‐
‐

‐
‐

TOT. FARMING 51 102.60 155,102.50 42,653.23 550.03 540.16 ‐ ‐
FARINACEOUS CROP 

PLANTATION 
4 
2 

12.00 
3.50 

13,800.00 
18,150.00 

3,795.01 
4,991.25 

111.57 
157.73 

111.57 
157.73 

‐
‐

‐
‐

TOT. FARMING 6 15.50 31,950.00 8,786.26 269.30 269.30 ‐ ‐
FRUIT 
ORCHARDS 

CROP 
PLANTATION 

‐
7 

‐
954.89 

‐
3,588,130.00 

‐
986,735.75 

‐
6,512.47 

‐
6,512.47 

‐
‐

‐
‐

TOT. FARMING 7 954.89 3,588,130.00 986,735.75 6,512.47 6,512.47 ‐ ‐
VEGETABLES CROP 39 88.40 269,778.00 74,188.95 3,101.08 3,021.62 ‐

TOT. FARMING 39 88.40 269,778.00 74,188.95 3,101.08 3,021.62 ‐ ‐
TOTAL REPORT 103 1,161.39 4,044,960.50 1,112,364.19 10,432.88 10,343.55 ‐ ‐


